Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Thursday, 04 January 2024

Competition : Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 69.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: Toronto GA Course 1-18 Total Entrants : 194
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Red, White
Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 ROSE, JACOB 2181409136 0.0 6 5.7 39
2 RAUTENBACH, MARIUS 2181416206 0.0 11 11.2 38
3 WORT, ASHLEY 2181413446 0.0 8 83 37
4 ROGERS, MICHAEL 2181415454 0.0 12 122 36
5 COUTTS, NEIL 2181413219 0.0 7 7.7 35C/B
6 WINTER, DANNY 2181415571 0.0 12 11.8 35C/B
7 PETTEIT, TERRY 2181415424 0.0 5 58 35C/B
8 TUPOU, JAMES 2181415535 0.0 10 98 35
9 HUCKLE, STEVEN 2181400961 0.0 12 11.7 34
10 FREEBURN, MICHAEL 2181413571 0.0 4 43 34
11 PALMER, DARREN 2181412641 0.0 4 4.7 33C/B
12 WRIGHTSON, ROBERT 2181415578 0.0 8 8.7 33C/B
13 LULHAM, JOHN 2181415332 0.0 11 11.3 33C/B
14 STIRLING, STEWART 2080106787 0.0 6 7.1 33
Evergladies Country Club
15 HUDSON, ROBERT 2181416037 0.0 11 113 32C/B
16 HARVISON, RON 2181417106 0.0 8 86  32C/B
17 KELLY, RAYMOND 2181415306 0.0 12 127 32C/B
18 HOUSTON, PETER 2181415270 0.0 8 9.0 32
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Ran

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

10
11
12
13

Name

PLUMMER, ZACC
POWER, NEVILLE
ANGEL, COADY

Weller, Duncan

Charlestown Golf Club

DAVIS, GORDON
ROBERTSON, DEAN

Baker, Corey

Charlestown Golf Club

FIELD, KENNETH
HEATHER, DONALD
SCOTT, NEIL
MILLER, JARRED
PARKER, Darren
KEMLO, DANIEL
MITCHELL, CLIFF
RYAN, MALCOLM
MANDERSON, GAVIN
GUY, STEPHEN
SALES, KYE

LUCAS, BARRY
Grade B

HOWELLS, STEPHEN
PARK, ZAC
BAMPTON, ALLEN

Jones, Stephen

Toukley Golf Club

MANNIX, PHILIP
ROUGHLEY, ALAN

Elphick, Douglas

Branxton Golf Club

WIT, RONALD

POTTS, CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL, ROBERT
KINGSHOTT, RAY
ASHTON, MICHAEL
ENGERT, MARK
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Golflink

2181420967
2181415430
2181412809
2180209929

2181424238
2181417172
2180208478

2181409946
2181409131
2181422862
2181401200
2181409386
2181423306
2181410030
2181406908
2181415339
2181412724
2181413406
2181413538

2181411115
2181414267
2181407831
2080610172

2181415344
2181412364
2110201986

2181409512
2181408650
2181401337
2181420573
2181421478
2181415184

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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Daily New GA
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13

H/C
11.3

11.2
3.2
9.2

8.6
6.5
8.4

10.4
125
111
114
111
114
9.7
9.2
12.8
11.9
6.4
121

13.8
18.3
145
16.6

16.1
15.7
17.2

18.6
175
19.2
14.6
13.2
13.3
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Name

GARRETT, ROY
AUGUSTE, HELIO
JESSUP, MATHEW
LANFRANCHI, MATHEW
KEVIN, CHAPPEL
KEENAN, RONALD

Christie, Paul

Toukley Golf Club

SANDIFORD, TREVOR
HATCHER, BRUCE
MCCREANOR, MARK
AVIS, JOHN

WALKER, ALLAN
KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY
PETERS, ERWIN
PROSSER, PAUL
ROBERTSON, DAVID
NUTT, KENNETH
MOYLAN, DARREN
SIMPSON, MARK
SOUTH, JOHN
DONALDSON, BRUCE
MACDONALD, ALLAN
ELLEY, KEN

AVERY, BRUCE
YOUNG, RAYMOND
MANNIX, BRIAN
HODGE, PETER
JONES, CRAIG
GARBETT, LESLIE
STALLWORTHY, TRENT
JOHNSON, GARY
WYNN, PETER
SAGER, MICHAEL
O'BRIEN, KEVIN

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181413544
2181411456
2181420982
2181416265
2181414021
2181417712
2080612735

2181415469
2181413531
2181417840
2181415609
2181414810
2181415315
2181408623
2181415436
2181417111
2181415402
2181413106
2181415481
2030800001
2181417688
2181405346
2181408856
2181402512
2181408608
2181415307
2181400194
2181408474
2181416226
2181415425
2181415287
2181403010
2181415449
2181423781

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Daily New GA
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14
17
15
18
14

H/C
18.9

18.7
16.7
151
131
15.6
15.6

18.5
16.9
18.8
151
171
14.3
17.7
13.9
18.7
14.4
14.8
15.7
14.3
16.8
14.7
18.1
16.7
16.8
191
16.4
13.3
18.5
14.9
17.4
154
18.4
14.7
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Ran

48
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68
69
70
71

Name

KILDEY, GEOFFREY
MCMAH, KEITH
TRUBODY, GLENN
ROUND, WILLIAM
HARRIS, PATRICK
SCOTT, ALEX
MACKENZIE, ROBERT
WRIGHT, WILLIAM
BURNS, ROBERT
JONES, DEBORAH
DALY, BRETT
BOTTOM, STEPHEN
RILEY, DAVID
GRANT, PHIL

Thomson, Glen

Charlestown Golf Club

DAVIES, RAYMOND
TIEDEMAN, PHILLIP
EDWARDS, GREGORY
MCKIBBIN, GARY
STRATTON, KENNETH
NELSON, CRAIG
HULL, ROBERT
SMITH, JOHN

PYE, DOUGLAS
ROSE, JOHN

GRIFFIS, RODNEY

Grade Grade C

1

2
3
4
5

Lee, Josh

GenY

ALEXANDER, PETER
HOGG, DAVID
HEANEY, JAMES

Street, Cameron

Shelly Beach Golf Club

JORDAN, TERRY
PETTENGELL, FRANK

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181408032
2181405147
2181402795
2181422187
2181417626
2181419244
2181417613
2181415575
2181415094
2181403928
2181418250
2181415442
2181416901
2181410783
2180208744

2181411599
2181408578
2181417150
2181417691
2181415506
2181413384
2181410013
2181415489
2181415439
2181417995
2181415227

5013220165

2181407178
2181420627
2181407899
2080736810

2181408879
2181403847

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Daily New GA
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16
19
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18
17
17
17
16
13
13
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18
19
19
15
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13
18
19
16
14

26

23
23
21
24

28
22

H/C
17.7

16.8
16.6
19.0
17.4
19.0
15.0
18.9
18.3
15.6
171
171
16.3
13.6
12.9

19.4
18.0
18.6
19.4
15.7
14.9
13.8
18.3
18.9
16.0
14.1

24.4

22.2
22.5
20.4
23.0

27.1
21.2
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30C/B
30

29 C/B
29C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29

28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28

27C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B

27

26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26

24

23

20
NSA
NSA

41

38
37C/B
37
36 C/B

36 C/B
36 C/B
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12
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17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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32
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34
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36
37
38
39
40

Name

DONOGHUE, STEPHEN
CHRISTENSEN, KEN
LOVEKIN, TIM

Waratah Golf Club

NELSON, ROBERT
DEWILDT, PAUL
MACFARLANE, BRUCE

Osborne, Wayne
Toukley Golf Club

Bull, Graham

Branxton Golf Club

DUNN, PAUL
HARDMAN, HARRY
MANTLE, MICHAEL
COMBER, GUY
ASHTON, JEFF
RANSOM, DAVID
FIELD, DENNIS
BUCK, ROBERT
DUFFY, ANTHONY
FRAME, STEVEN
LITTLE, GEORGE
STEWART, PETER
BLISHEN, ROBERT
SCHULTZ, DONALD
Jones, Charlie
BRACK, GARY
STEVENS, SIMON
MUDDLE, DECLAN
DORIAN, JOHN

Back, Thomas

Magenta Shores Golf Club
WYBORN, MARK
Ford, Doug
ELLIOTT, LAURIE
PARSONS, VICTOR
GRIFFIS, SETON

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181401368
2181408451
2181506148

2181401493
2181421802
2181404410
2080612111

2110201578

2181416550
2181410028
2181419418
2181417633
2181421479
2181417658
2181400669
2181402800
2181400537
2181423117
2181415329
2181408273
2181415069
2181402664
2181490125
2181403783
2181420399
2181411070
2181422403
2081002528

2181409893
2181422138
2181422627
2181423982
2181419562

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
33

23
30

20
25
26
25

36

23
20
21
20
22
22
21
29
24
25
32
22
20
20
35
21
22
24
20
25

24
33
36
34
25

H/C
31.6

22.9
29.0

20.0
24.5
25.7
24.7

354

22.7
20.2
21.1
20.1
215
213
21.3
28.8
23.8
24.7
31.1
22.2
19.6
20.0
34.4
215
21.8
24.4
20.5
25.1

23.7
32.3
36.2
33.8
24.8
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36
35
35C/B

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35

34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31

30 C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B

30C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30C/B
30
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73

Name

GRAY, STEVE
BURNS, JACKSON
DAUNCEY, GRAEME
OLIVER, GEOFF
ATKIN, CHARLES
MACKENZIE, ALEX
BISHOP, BARRIE
FEALY, COLIN
HORNSEY, CHRISTOPHER
MECHAM, PAUL
STRONG, KERRY
WYBORN, BARRY
CROUCHER, BRETT
Kutukoff, Hendrix

Castle Hill Country Club

Arena, Frank

St Georges Basin Country Club

TOWARD, ADAM
LAWRENCE, PETER
CUMMINGS, DOUG
HILL, MICHAEL
GOODSELL, WILLIAM
AUGUSTE, DANIEL
TOBIN, PETER
DALLEY, AARON
CUMMINGS, GEOFFREY
LAUFF, JEFFERY
KENYON, ALAN
HARDES, KEVIN
PARKER, KEVIN

Treweek, Cameron

Charlestown Golf Club

WARNER, WARREN
JANSSEN, BEN
QUIGLEY, ROGER
HINDER, TONY

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181408387
2181422555
2181419855
2181405034
2181415268
2181410884
2181409427
2181415192
2181414001
2181423677
2181422381
2181422327
2181408865
2010506292

2121807569

2181421498
2181418070
2181415760
2181401680
2181422091
2181420741
2181404455
2181416220
2181418687
2181415167
2181422287
2181415236
2181416823
2180210056

2181404191
2181419406
2181419558
2181407830

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
23

26
25
36
27
21
36
22
23
31
25
20
20
26

20

20
20
22
20
28
20
22
31
24
20
27
23
22
23

24
25
33
20

H/C
23.1

26.1
254
36.5
26.7
21.0
35.2
22.4
23.6
30.9
22.8
20.2
19.7
26.2

19.6

19.9
20.9
22.2
20.5
27.3
19.6
215
30.2
24.2
20.1
27.1
23.6
21.6
24.0

23.4
25.6
33.0
19.7
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29C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B
29

28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B

28 C/B

28
27
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26
25C/B
25C/B
25
24 C/B
24 C/B
24 C/B
24 C/B
24

23 C/B
23 C/B
23C/B
23



Ran

74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82

Name

WEBBER, ROBERT
ULANAS, JOSEPH
FRAME, PETER
DEAN, GRAHAM

Pham, Peter

Merewether Golf Club

FRAME, RYAN
BERWICK, GREG
WALLINGTON, ROBERT
FLETCHER, NEIL
GREEN, BARRY
OSTENFELD, CHRISTIAN

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181411826
2181401497
2181407851
2181413665
2180611301

2181423115
2181417261
2181416110
2181423506
2181415223
2181403332

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
26

29
33
26
24

28
22
31
26
24
24

H/C
25.7

28.9
32.9
25.9
24.9

27.9
22.1
30.9
27.0
23.6
23.6
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22 C/B
22 C/B
22 C/B
22

21 C/B

21

18

14 C/B
14
NSA
NSA



